Manuals, handouts, lab time and equipment: at no charge to students 
The total charges for the current period of attendance: $7,450.00 
THE TOTAL CHARGES FOR THE ENTIRE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM (ALL FEES, 
CHARGES AND SERVICES) THE STUDENT IS OBLIGATED TO PAY IS $7,450.00 (Seven 
Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty dollars). 

ADVANCED SOFTWARE QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM (ONLINE) 
(Short-term seminar training: 240 lecture hours + 360 lab hours by arrangement) 
Registration fee $ 250.00 (Mandatory, non-refundable) 
Tuition $7,200.00 (Mandatory, refundable. See REFUND POLICY)

[...]

Manuals, handouts, lab time and equipment: at no charge to students 
The total charges for the current period of attendance: $7,450.00 

THE TOTAL CHARGES FOR THE ENTIRE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM (ALL FEES, 
CHARGES AND SERVICES) THE STUDENT IS OBLIGATED TO PAY IS $7,450.00 (Seven 
Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty dollars). 

TEST AUTOMATION - SILVER BOOT CAMP PROGRAM 
(Short-term Career Program: 80 lecture hours + 120 lab hours by arrangement) 
Registration fee $250.00 (Mandatory, non-refundable) 
Tuition $2,550.00 (Mandatory, refundable. See REFUND POLICY)

[...]

Manuals, handouts, lab time and equipment: at no charge to students 
The total charges for the current period of attendance: $2,800.00 
THE TOTAL CHARGES FOR THE ENTIRE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM (ALL FEES, 
CHARGES AND SERVICES) THE STUDENT IS OBLIGATED TO PAY IS $2,800.00 (Two 
Thousand Eight Hundred dollars). 

TEST AUTOMATION - SILVER BOOT CAMP PROGRAM (ONLINE) 
(Short-term Career Program: 80 lecture hours + 120 lab hours by arrangement) 
Registration fee $250.00 (Mandatory, non-refundable) 
Tuition $2,550.00 (Mandatory, refundable. See REFUND POLICY)

[...]

Manuals, handouts, lab time and equipment: at no charge to students 
The total charges for the current period of attendance: $2,800.00 
THE TOTAL CHARGES FOR THE ENTIRE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM (ALL FEES, 
CHARGES AND SERVICES) THE STUDENT IS OBLIGATED TO PAY IS $2,800.00 (Two 
Thousand Eight Hundred dollars). 

ADVANCED TEST AUTOMATION 
(Short-term seminar training: 40 lecture hours + 60 lab hours by arrangement) 
Registration fee $250.00 (Mandatory, non-refundable) 
Tuition $1250.00 (Mandatory, refundable. See REFUND POLICY) 
Student Tuition Recovery Fund Fee (non-refundable) $5.00

[...]

Manuals, handouts, lab time and equipment: at no charge to students 
The total charges for the current period of attendance: $1,500.00 
THE TOTAL CHARGES FOR THE ENTIRE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM (ALL FEES, 
CHARGES AND SERVICES) THE STUDENT IS OBLIGATED TO PAY IS $1,500.00 (One 
Thousand Five Hundred dollars). 

ADVANCED TEST AUTOMATION (ONLINE) 
(Short-term seminar training: 40 lecture hours + 60 lab hours by arrangement) 
Registration fee $250.00 (Mandatory, non-refundable) 
Tuition $1250.00 (Mandatory, refundable. See REFUND POLICY) 
Student Tuition Recovery Fund Fee (non-refundable) $5.00

[...]

Manuals, handouts, lab time and equipment: at no charge to students 
The total charges for the current period of attendance: $1,500.00 
THE TOTAL CHARGES FOR THE ENTIRE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM (ALL FEES, 
CHARGES AND SERVICES) THE STUDENT IS OBLIGATED TO PAY IS $1,500.00 (One 
Thousand Five Hundred dollars). 

FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES 
(Short-term seminar training: 40 lecture hours + 60 lab hours by arrangement) 
Registration fee $250.00 (Mandatory, non-refundable) 
Tuition $1,250.00 (Mandatory, refundable. See REFUND POLICY) 
Student Tuition Recovery Fund Fee (non-refundable) $5.00